
GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2023/24 
 

Day Date Meeting Time Room No. 

AUTUMN TERM   

Friday 01.09.23 Start of Term     

Friday 01.09.23 INSET DAY     

Monday 04.09.23 Development/Planning Day (DPD)    

Tuesday 05.09.23 Meet New Staff, HoDs and HoYs 3:30 Hall 25 

Monday 11.09.23 Steering Group 5.00 REMOTE  

Tuesday 19.09.23 FGB  6:00 Drama 21 

Friday  22.09.23 INSET DAY    

Wednesday 04.10.23 Curriculum and Student Matters 5:00 Drama 16 

Tuesday  17.10.23 Finance and Premises  5:00 Conf Rm 13 

Tuesday  17.10.23 Audit and Risk Follows F&P Conf Rm 13 

Friday  20.10.23 Last day of Half Term     

Wednesday 01.11.23 Personnel and Training  5:00 Drama 16 

Tuesday 07.11.23 Curriculum and Student Matters 5:00 Drama 16 

Monday 13.11.22 Governor Training Session 5:30 – 7:00 PSY2  

Friday 17.11.23 INSET DAY    

Tuesday 28.11.23 Finance and Premises  5:00 Drama 13 

Tuesday 05.12.23 FGB 6:00 PSY2 22 

Friday 15.12.23 End of Term    

SPRING TERM   

Tuesday 02.01.24 Start of Term     

Tuesday 02.01.24 Development/Planning Day     

Monday 08.01.24 Steering Group 5:00 REMOTE  

Wednesday 17.01.24 Curriculum and Student Matters 5:00 Drama 16 

Tuesday 23.01.24 Personnel and Training 5:00 Drama 16 

Tuesday 06.02.24 Finance and Premises 5:00 Drama 13 

Tuesday 06.02.24 Audit and Risk Follows F&P Drama 13 

Friday 09.02.24 Last day of Half Term    

Monday 26.02.24 Link meeting with HoDs and HoYs 3:30   

Wednesday 06.03.24 Curriculum and Student Matters 5:00 Drama 16 

Tuesday 12.03.24 FGB 6:00 Drama 21 

Friday 28.03.24 Last day of Term    

SUMMER TERM   

Monday 15.04.24 Start of Term    

Monday 15.04.24 Development/Planning Day     

Monday 22.04.24 Steering Group 5.00 REMOTE  

Wednesday 24.04.24 Strategic Planning Evening 5.00 PSY2  

Tuesday 07.05.24 Finance and Premises 5:00 Drama 13 

Wednesday 15.05.24 Curriculum and Student Matters 5:00 Drama 16 

Wednesday TBC Curriculum Presentation 3:30   

Friday 24.05.24 Last day of Half Term    

Tuesday 04.06.24 Personnel and Training 5:00 Drama 16 

Tuesday 18.06.24 Finance and Premises 5:00 Drama 13 

Tuesday 18.06.24 Audit and Risk Follows F&P Drama 13 

Tuesday  20.06.24 Open Evening 6:00   

 TBC Staff Development Day (SWAT T&L Conf)     

Tuesday 09.07.24 FGB 6:00 Drama 21 

Thursday TBC New Year 7 Parents’ Evening 7:00   

Friday 19.07.24 Last day of Term    

Monday 22.07.24 INSET Day (disaggregated)    

Tuesday 23.07.24 INSET Day (disaggregated)    

Key:   Term start and 
end dates 

INSET Governing Body 
sessions (not 

meetings) 

Governing Body 
meetings 

Other   

 


